
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 5

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.048 2 164.29McLaren - 720S GT3 EVO 461

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.829 8 0.781 163.04BMW - M4 GT3 47P/A
1

2 0.781

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.218 6 1.170 162.43Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 46P/A
2

3 0.389

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.328 31 1.280 162.25Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 53AM
1

4 0.110

90 E2P Racing 1:43.670 24 1.622 161.72Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 27P/A
3

5 0.342

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.046 7 2.998 159.60Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 32AM
2

6 1.376

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.639 17 3.591 158.70Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 18P/A
4

7 0.593

11 HOFOR Racing 1:45.720 10 3.672 158.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 18AM
3

8 0.081

71 Juta Racing 1:45.877 48 3.829 158.35Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 50AM
4

9 0.157

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:46.069 51 4.021 158.06Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 54AM
5

10 0.192

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.829 8 163.04BMW - M4 GT3 471

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.218 6 0.389 162.43Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 462 0.389

90 E2P Racing 1:43.670 24 0.841 161.72Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 273 0.452

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.639 17 2.810 158.70Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 184 1.969

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.328 31 162.25Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 531

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.046 7 1.718 159.60Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 322 1.718

11 HOFOR Racing 1:45.720 10 2.392 158.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 183 0.674

71 Juta Racing 1:45.877 48 2.549 158.35Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 504 0.157

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:46.069 51 2.741 158.06Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 545 0.192
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 5

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.174 7 154.98Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 461

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.351 20 0.177 154.73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 232 0.177

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.181 8 1.007 153.55Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 423 0.830

967 HRT Performance 1:49.427 12 1.253 153.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 504 0.246

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.963 4 2.789 151.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 55 1.536

907 RPM Racing 1:55.664 12 7.490 144.95Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 156 4.701

903 Red Ant Racing 1:48.067 7 155.14Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 351

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.174 7 0.107 154.98Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 462 0.107

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.180 8 0.113 154.98Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 293 0.006

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.351 20 0.284 154.73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 234 0.171

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.181 8 1.114 153.55Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 425 0.830

967 HRT Performance 1:49.427 12 1.360 153.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 506 0.246

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.963 4 2.896 151.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 57 1.536

907 RPM Racing 1:55.664 12 7.597 144.95Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 158 4.701

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 19

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 1:50.497 9 151.73Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 231

428 ST Racing 1:50.528 11 0.031 151.68BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 502 0.031

421 Venture Engineering 1:50.553 18 0.056 151.65Mercedes-AMG - GT4 263 0.025

414 Apex MP Racing 1:50.974 4 0.477 151.07KTM - X-BOW GT4 (2018) 364 0.421

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:58.278 9 7.781 141.74Ginetta - G55 GT4 105 7.304

405 GSR Motorsport 1:58.549 5 8.052 141.42Ginetta - G56 GT4 56 0.271

415 NM Racing Team 2:01.462 15 10.965 138.03Mercedes-AMG - GT4 257 2.913
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Session 5

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

81 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.166 8 162.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 201

78 Dierkes Racing 1:43.209 20 0.043 162.44 - 282 0.043

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:46.929 21 3.763 156.79Maserati - MC20 GT2 363 3.720

24 Kuthe Motorsport 1:49.037 17 5.871 153.76Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO2 224 2.108
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